
First Name Last Name Email Region Organization 

Lacretia Artis lartis@aimservicesinc.org Capital District DDSO AIM Services Inc.

Jenna Bahr jenna.m.bahr@opwdd.ny.gov Central NY DDSO OPWDD - CNY DDSO

Lindsey Baranyk baranykla@arcofcs.org Finger Lakes DDSO Arc Chemung-Schuyler

Kevin Berry kevin.berry@arcwayne.org Finger Lakes DDSO Arc of Wayne (The)

Lisa Bianchi Lbianchi@launchcny.org Central NY DDSO LDA of CNY

Carrie-Lee Buchanan carrieb@aboutchallenge.org Broome DDSO Challenge

Mackenzie Cafferty mcafferty@achieveny.org Broome DDSO ACHIEVE

Debra Carson dcarson@achieveny.org Broome DDSO ACHIEVE

Shannon Coffin shannonc@jmmurray.com Central NY DDSO JM Murray

Karen Colaiacovo karen.l.colaiacovo@opwdd.ny.gov Western NY DDSO OPWDD - WNY DDSO

Kimberly Dagnesi kimberly.dagnesi@comop.org Central NY DDSO Community Options Inc.

Victoria DeRue victoria.a.derue@opwdd.ny.gov Finger Lakes DDSO OPWDD - Finger Lakes DDSO

David Devendorf david.devendorf@accesscny.org Central NY DDSO AccessCNY

megan dorey megandorey4@gmail.com Central NY DDSO NYS SCION

Marianne Durrant mdurrant@heritagechristianservices.org Finger Lakes DDSO Heritage Christian Services Inc.

Jennifer Everett jennifer.everett@lifetimeassistance.org Finger Lakes DDSO Lifetime Assistance  Inc.

Sarah Fredericks sarah.l.fredericks@opwdd.ny.gov Central NY DDSO OPWDD - Central Office

Dawn Gentile dawn.gentile@upstatecp.org Central NY DDSO Upstate Cerebral Palsy

Akua Gibson agibson@highergroundinc.org Capital District DDSO Higher Ground Integrated Services

George Graziadei ggraziadei@rcil.com Central NY DDSO Resource Center for Independent Living

Rhiannon Ham hamr@springbrookny.org Broome DDSO Springbrook

Kristine Hart hartkm@arcofcs.org Finger Lakes DDSO Arc Chemung-Schuyler
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Layla Hazlett lhazlett@pathfindervillage.org Broome DDSO Pathfinder Village

Hannah Hickox hannahh@stic-cil.org Broome DDSO STIC (Southern Tier Independence Ctr)

Troy Horton troy.horton@waynearc.org Finger Lakes DDSO Arc of Wayne (The)

Su-Ann Howard showard@oswegoind.org Central NY DDSO Arc of Oswego County

Mary Hughson mkhughson@thearcjslc.org Sunmount DDSO Arc Jefferson-St. Lawrence (The)

Steven Hurst shurst@unityhouse.com Central NY DDSO Unity House of Cayuga County

Shayna Huyck shuyck@archerkimer.org Central NY DDSO Arc Herkimer

Sylvia Jaikin-Postal sylvia.jaikin-postal@kelbermancenter.org Central NY DDSO Kelberman Center  Inc.

kim jansen kimberly.jansen@cdsmonarch.org Finger Lakes DDSO CDS Monarch  Inc.

Danielle Johnson danielle.marta.johnson@opwdd.ny.gov Finger Lakes DDSO OPWDD - Finger Lakes DDSO

Scott Jones sjones@beyondwny.org Western NY DDSO Beyond Support Network

Kellie Kennedy kkennedy@lwarc.org Finger Lakes DDSO Arc GLOW

Kim Kilcullen kkilcullen@dpao.net Sunmount DDSO DPAO (Disabled Persons Action Organization)

Demosthenes Klidonas dklidonas@intandem.org Western NY DDSO Intandem

Tim Kozinsky Timk@jmmurray.com Central NY DDSO JM Murray

Stephen Lewis slewis@mountainlakeservices.org Finger Lakes DDSO Mountain Lake Services

Maria Lincoln Maria.Lincoln@opwdd.ny.gov Western NY DDSO OPWDD - WNY DDSO

Kira Lohre klohre@highergroundinc.org Capital District DDSO Higher Ground Integrated Services

Evan Lukas evan.lukas@people-inc.org Western NY DDSO People  Inc.

Jerauld Lynch Jerauld.lynch@arcofmc.org Central NY DDSO Arc Madison-Cortland (The)

Paula Martelle pmartelle@wildwoodprograms.org Capital District DDSO Wildwood Programs

Gina Martin g.martin@hcaserves.com Broome DDSO HCA (Helping Celebrate Abilities)

octoria martinez octoria.martinez@lifetimeassistance.org Finger Lakes DDSO Lifetime Assistance  Inc.

Emily McClelland emcclelland@intandem.org Western NY DDSO Intandem

Tate McCormick tate.mccormick@heritagefarminc.org Central NY DDSO Heritage Farm Inc.

Dan McKenney d.mckenney@sunyocc.edu Central NY DDSO Onondaga Community College

Amanda McManus amcmanus@unityhouse.com Central NY DDSO Unity House of Cayuga County

Hannah Mills-Woolsey Hannah.Mills-Woolsey@thearcas.org Western NY DDSO Arc Allegany-Steuben (The)

Valarie Moore v.moore@delarc.org Broome DDSO Arc Delaware County (The)

Erin Morseman emorseman@aimcil.com Central NY DDSO AIM Independent Living Center



Ian Mott imott@livingresources.org Capital District DDSO Living Resources

Ursula Nicholson unicholson@starbridgeinc.org Finger Lakes DDSO Starbridge

Nicole Nucci nicole.j.nucci@opwdd.ny.gov Central NY DDSO OPWDD - CNY DDSO

Mary Ochoa mochoa@dpao.net Sunmount DDSO DPAO (Disabled Persons Action Organization)

Cindy Oquendo cindy.oquendo@iaal.org Finger Lakes DDSO Ibero - American Action League

Kym Pettitt kpettitt@rochesterrehab.org Finger Lakes DDSO Rochester Rehabilitation

Heather Price HPrice@pathwaysforyou.org Finger Lakes DDSO Pathways  Inc.

Julyvette Reyes julyvette.reyes@iaal.org Finger Lakes DDSO Ibero - American Action League

Kirstin Richards krichards@ariseinc.org Central NY DDSO ARISE  Inc.

Michelle Riggs mriggs@arcglow.org Finger Lakes DDSO Arc GLOW

Tonya Robinson-Mayer robinson_tonya@cves.org Sunmount DDSO Champlain Valley Educational Services (BOCES)

Christina Sawyer csawyer072005@gmail.com Central NY DDSO Exceptional Family Resources

Nicole Seaman nseaman@communityplace.org Finger Lakes DDSO Community Place of Greater Rochester

Briggs Seekins briggss@aboutchallenge.org Central NY DDSO Challenge

Katrina Stanton katrinas@capabilities.org Finger Lakes DDSO Capabilities Partnership Inc.

Suzanne Stilson Stilsons@arcotsego.org Broome DDSO Arc Otsego (The)

Toni Sullivan tsullivan@aspirewny.org Western NY DDSO Aspire of WNY

Valerie Swift Valerie.Swift@thearcolc.org Central NY DDSO Arc Oneida-Lewis Chapter (The)

Taylor Tompkins ttompkins@aimcil.com Western NY DDSO AIM Independent Living Center
Julie Trombly juliet@libertyarc.org Capital District DDSO Liberty Arc

Liam Twomey liamt@coarc.org Taconic DDSO Coarc

Kelly Unger kelly.unger@mozaic.org Central NY DDSO Mozaic

Colleen Verhayden Colleenv@libertyarc.org Capital District DDSO Liberty Arc

Andy Watson awatson@thearcontario.org Finger Lakes DDSO Ontario Arc

Kate Weidman kweidman@auroraofcny.org Central NY DDSO Aurora of CNY Inc.

Taryn Wilde twilde@olvhs.org Western NY DDSO OLV Human Services

Lawton Williamson lwilliamson@contactefr.org Central NY DDSO Exceptional Family Resources

Michelle Zangerle mzangerle@csevery1.com Western NY DDSO Community Services For Every1  Inc.


